
Kretsmästerskap Precision C Norrköping 2022-09-03
Arr. NORRKÖPINGS PISTOLKLUBB

Öppen Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Ser.5 Ser.6 Ser.7 Sum. Ser.8 Ser.9 Ser.10 Sum. Total STD. X

1 Roger Johansson Mjölby PK 47 48 47 47 49 46 46 330 47 47 49 143 473 S

2 Henrik Silvervarg Link SKF 47 45 44 45 48 47 47 323 49 47 45 141 464 S

3 Per Karlsson Finsp PK 47 46 47 49 47 45 47 328 42 46 47 135 463 S

4 Stefan Schaadt Link SKF 46 46 46 47 46 45 45 321 47 47 46 140 461 B

5 Mathias Jönsson Norkk PK 43 49 46 45 47 46 47 323 46 46 45 137 460 S

6 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 44 44 46 47 45 45 47 318 45 48 47 140 458

7 Tobias Andersson Norrk PK 45 46 45 47 46 45 45 319 44 47 47 138 457 B 6

8 Carl-Henrik Häll Norkk PK 45 49 46 47 44 47 42 320 46 44 47 137 457 B 4

9 Magnus Henell Norrk PK 46 47 44 42 47 48 47 321 45 44 46 135 456 B

10 Jörgen Broman Link SKF 45 46 44 47 43 47 44 316 48 44 46 138 454

11 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 43 40 46 45 47 47 43 311 0 311

12 Nichlas Rundqvist Norrk PK 42 40 45 46 44 43 44 304 0 304

13 Mikael Isaksson Norrk PK 38 39 39 41 45 41 45 288 0 288

14 Aristidis Varitimidis Norrk PK 39 37 47 37 39 43 42 284 0 284

15 Patrik Hersland Åby SK 33 35 41 30 45 36 45 265 0 265

16 Fredrik Svensson Norrk PK 42 35 23 42 33 21 38 234 0 234

17 Andreas Papadopuolos Norrk PK 0 31 41 38 44 42 35 231 0 231

Dam

1 Linda Molin Link SKF 48 48 43 44 46 45 49 323 46 46 45 137 460 S

2 Lindha Gidlund Link SKF 43 41 47 44 46 45 43 309 45 46 46 137 446

3 Pia Dahl Åby SK 41 37 44 42 46 43 41 294 44 39 45 128 422

4 Susanna Friberg Åby SK 39 37 38 42 41 43 38 278 38 45 42 125 403

Jun

1 Alfons Gidlund Link SKF 42 42 48 41 40 42 42 297 42 45 43 130 427

VY

1 Per Samuelsson Norrk PK 47 46 47 45 45 47 43 320 45 45 47 137 457 B

2 Veselin Anic Link SKF 46 39 42 41 48 43 48 307 43 43 40 126 433

3 Stefan Friberg Åby SK 43 43 44 40 42 40 46 298 44 42 46 132 430

4 Tony Borén Åby SK 44 42 41 47 44 43 44 305 45 45 32 122 427

VÄ

1 Tomas Karlsson Norrk PK 41 43 46 43 46 45 44 308 47 49 42 138 446

2 Lars-Göran Liljergren Åby SK 43 45 37 48 46 47 43 309 45 45 45 135 444

3 Kjeld Nielsen SAAB PK 48 44 48 43 47 42 43 315 44 40 40 124 439

4 Åke Jonsson Norrk PK 45 39 34 43 44 46 38 289 45 39 41 125 414

LAG

1 Linda Molin Link SKF 1 323

Henrik Silvervarg Link SKF 1 323

Stefan Schaadt Link SKF 1 321

967

2 Mathias Jönsson NPK 1 323

Carl-H Häll NPK 1 320

Tobias Andersson NPK 1 319

962

3 Magnus Henell NPK 2 321

Per Samuelsson NPK 2 320

Tomas Karlsson NPK 2 308

949

4 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 1 318

Magnus Jansson Åby SK 1 311

Lars-G Liljergren Åby SK 1 309

938

5 Jörgen Broman Link SKF 2 316

Lindha Gidlund Link SKF 2 309

Anic Veselin Link SKF 2 307

932

6 Tony Borén Åby SK 2 305

Stefan Friberg Åby SK 2 298

Pia Dahl Åby SK 2 294

897


